
 

Our new membership 
group.  Tell us what 
you think. 

We are Barnwood Trust.  Our work  
supports people in Gloucestershire 
who have a disability and people  
who have a mental health challenge. 

 

We want to change things to make life 
better for people living here. 

 

We think it’s really important that we 
involve and listen to as many people  
as we can.  
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We want there to be more ways for 
people who have a disability or mental 
health challenge to:  
 

• meet with other people  

 

• find out what is happening in 
Gloucestershire 

 

• work with us  
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About our new membership 
scheme 

We are thinking about asking people to 
be members of our group.   

At the moment we are calling it a 
membership scheme. 

 

We will set up our membership scheme 
in spring 2022.  Everyone will be able to 
join and be a member. 

We want our membership scheme to: 

• help as many people as possible to 
be part of our work 

 

• look at the best way to help 
members get involved in our work 
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• listen to what people say 

 

• work in the best way 

 

We are talking to lots of different 
people about our membership scheme.   

 

We will listen to what people tell us.  It 
will help us decide what to do. 
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What do you think? 

We want to know what you think about 
our membership scheme.   

 

We are asking people: 

• What would make you want to join? 

 

• What should we call our 
membership scheme? 

 

• How do you want us to let you know 
what is happening? 

 

• What will make it easier for you to 
join and help us with our work? 
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Testing how our membership 
scheme will work 

This Autumn 2021 we are going to set 
up a small group.   

Our small group will try our 
membership scheme and help us check 
what works well.  

We will use what we find out to help set 
up our big membership scheme. 

 

If you want to take part in testing our 
membership scheme get in touch with 
us. 
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How to contact us 

Text or WhatsApp us: 
07519 325 601 

 

Look at our website 
www.barnwoodtrust.org 

 

Email us 
talktous@barnwoodtrust.org
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